
YC&AC MEMBER PRICES

PROGRAM ONCE A WEEK TWICE A WEEK TRIWEEKLY

• JUNIOR C

• JUNIOR B

• JUNIOR A

13,464

19,074

22,440

17,952

23,562

26,928

22,440

26,928

31,416

• JUNIOR T 22,440 26,928 31,416

• JUNIOR  T 26,400 31,680 36,960

All prices are tax inclusive

Y O K O H A M A  C O U N T R Y  &  A T H L E T I C  C L U B

NON MEMBER PRICES

PROGRAM ONCE A WEEK TWICE A WEEK TRIWEEKLY

• JUNIOR C

• JUNIOR B

• JUNIOR A

15,840

22,440

26,400

21,120

27,720

31,680

26,400

31,680

36,960

*YC&AC Members are eligble for a 25% family discount if more than one child is enrolled in the program



Y O K O H A M A  C O U N T R Y  &  A T H L E T I C  C L U BSCHEDULE

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

16:00 - 17:00

17:00 - 18:30

18:30 - 20:30

JUNIOR C

JUNIOR B

JUNIOR A

JUNIOR C

JUNIOR B

JUNIOR A

JUNIOR B

JUNIOR A

THURSDAY

JUNIOR C

JUNIOR B

JUNIOR A

FRIDAY

JUNIOR C

JUNIOR B

JUNIOR A

18:30 - 21:00 JUNIOR T JUNIOR T JUNIOR T JUNIOR T

HOLIDAYS

WINTER

SPRING

AUTUMN

CHRISTMAS

GOLDEN WEEK

LAST WEEK OF SEPTEMBER

PROGRAM COACHES
MILOS DIMIC : m.dimic@ycac.jp

RYOSUKE FURUYA : r.furuya@ycac.jp


