YC&AC MEMBER PRICES

PROGRAM	ONCE A WEEK	TWICE A WEEK	TRIWEEKLY
· JUNIOR C	13,464	17,952	22,440
· JUNIOR B	19,074	23,562	26,928
· JUNIOR A	22,440	26,928	31,416
· JUNIOR T	22,440	26,928	31,416

^{*}YC&AC Members are eligble for a 25% family discount if more than one child is enrolled in the program

NON MEMBER PRICES

PROGRAM	ONCE A WEEK	TWICE A WEEK	TRIWEEKLY
· JUNIOR C	15,840	21,120	26,400
71111000			,
	22,440	27,720	31,680
· JUNIOR A	26,400	31,680	36,960
· JUNIOR T	26,400	31,680	36,960

SCHEDULE

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
16:00 - 17:00	JUNIOR C	JUNIOR C		JUNIOR C	JUNIOR C
17:00 - 18:30	JUNIOR B	JUNIOR B	JUNIOR B	JUNIOR B	JUNIOR B
18:30 - 20:30	JUNIOR A	JUNIOR A	JUNIOR A	JUNIOR A	JUNIOR A
18:30 - 21:00	JUNIOR T		JUNIOR T	JUNIOR T	JUNIOR T

HOLIDAYS

WINTER CHRISTMAS

SPRING GOLDEN WEEK

AUTUMN LAST WEEK OF SEPTEMBER

PROGRAM COACHES

MILOS DIMIC: m.dimic@ycac.jp

RYOSUKE FURUYA: r.furuya@ycac.jp